denbraven.com BETTER RESULTS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE
Better results through Knowledge
Den Braven ‘s company payoff is “Better results through Knowledge”.
Our Centre of Excellence accumulates knowledge which provides her
with the latest market insights, developments and trends.
This knowledge is shared within the Den Braven Group and amongst our
customers and end-users.
This process enables our relations to achieve higher efficiency and better
results. This is the true meaning of  “Better results through Knowledge”.
Visit our website to discover more about what the Centre of Excellence
could mean for you!
Colour: Article code: EAN code:
Beige 210032 8711595126427
How to order
Repox® is available in 250 ml cartridges packed per
12 in a box. To order your specific Repox®, please
find below the article and EAN codes:
Repox®
Repox®
Centre of Excellence
Two component wood
repair system for small and
large repairs
Product Descriptions
1. Make sure that the cartridge has always a temperature of at
 least + 10°C
2. Apply Repox® with a professional caulking gun
3. Gun out the first material Repox® outside the restoration area
 till an homogeneous colour and mass is reached
4. Use a stainless steel putty knife (steel is abrasive and stainless
 steel is smoother)
5. Remove the rotten wood and 20 mm extra until in the healthy
 wood to be sure that all the fungus has been removed
6. Apply enough Repox® to prevent air entrapment
7. The “B” component contains Amine when packed in the
 cartridge – when cured the product can be classified as
 harmless garbage
8. Minimum layer thickness should be 3 mm
9. Arrange a minimum angle of the removed wood to the front
 side of the surface of at least 65° en 90°
10. Work neat but not too precise Repox® is easy to sand, use a
 sanding paper 180 – 200
denbraven.com
Repox®
Certifications
COT LAB12-0117
Technical Performances
Density    1,45 g/ml
Shrinkage   0%
Sand able    4 – 6 hours
Paintable    > 6 hours
Visit our website to download the full technical
specifications of the Repox®.
Repox®
Visit Den Braven YouTube channel
Den Braven offers a wide variety of USP, Application and
Commercial movies via here website and YouTube
channel. Scan the below displayed QR Code to visit the
product page of the original Repox®:
Product Descriptions
Repox® is an permanently elastic solvent free, low odour, two
component wood repair system for small and large repairs
based on epoxy resin.
Applications
Repox® has been developed espacially for repairing
defects or rotten wood constructions of both new and
existing wood. Suitable for all types of repairs of minimum 10
mm up to 20 cm and volumes up to approx 1.5 liters.
Applicable to doors, window frames, stairs and (Façade)
sheet material such as chipboard, furniture plate and
plywood. Also good usable as repair compound for furniture
mounting hinges and window and door fittings. Both outside
and inside applicable.
• 2 component solvent free epoxy
• Permanent elasticity ± 8%
• For small and larger repairs
• No shrinkage
• Sandable after 4 till 6 hours
• Paintable after 6 hours
• No primer needed
• 365 days applicable
BETTER RESULTS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE
Repox®
Two component wood
repair system for small and
large repairs